
Bleasby Diary of Events 
 

Date Time Event Location 

Sunday 3rd June 10.30am Service of Holy Communion St Mary’s 

Wednesday 6th 

June 

6.30pm- 

7.30pm 

Churchyard Working Party St Mary’s 

Churchyard 

Sunday 10th June 10.30am  Service of Morning Praise for 

Everyone 

St Mary’s 

Monday 11th June  7.30pm Meeting of Bleasby Parish 

Council  

Village Hall 

Wednesday 13th 

June 

6.30pm- 

7.30pm 

Churchyard Working Party St Mary’s 

Churchyard 

Sunday 17th June  10.30am  Benefice service of Holy 

Communion 

Holy Trinity 

Rolleston 

Sunday 17th June 2pm Footpath walk – all welcome Start at Chestnut 

Tree, Gypsy Lane 

Tuesday 19th June 7.30pm Meeting of Bleasby WI with Ian 

Homer on the work of the 

Street Pastors 

 

Village Hall 

Wednesday 20th 

June 

6.30pm- 

7.30pm 

Churchyard Working Party St Mary’s 

Churchyard 

Sunday 24th June 10.30am  Service of Morning Praise for 

Everyone 

St Mary’s 

Tuesday 26th June 7.30pm Meeting of BLHS with James 

Wright on the Civil War in 

Sherwood Forest 

 

Village Hall 

Wednesday 27th 

June 

6.30pm- 

7.30pm 

Churchyard Working Party St Mary’s 

Churchyard 

Friday 29th June 10am – 

12 noon 

Friendship Coffee Morning Village Hall 

Sunday 1st July 10.30am Service of Holy Communion St Mary’s 

Wednesday 4th 

July 

6.30pm- 

7.30pm 

Churchyard Working Party St Mary’s 

Churchyard 

Saturday 7th & 

Sunday 8th July 

 Open Churches weekend St Mary’s and 

other churches 

Sunday 8th July 10.30am  Service of Morning Praise for 

Everyone 

St Mary’s 



Monday 9th July  7.30pm Meeting of Bleasby Parish 

Council  

Village Hall 

Wednesday 11th 

July 

6.30pm- 

7.30pm 

Churchyard Working Party St Mary’s 

Churchyard 

Friday 13th July  Bleasby News deadline  

Sunday 15th June  10.30am  Benefice service of Holy 

Communion 

St James 

Halloughton 

Sunday 15th July 2pm Footpath walk – all welcome Start at Chestnut 

Tree, Gypsy Lane 

Tuesday 17th July 7pm WI evening picnic Gibsmere 

Wednesday 18th 

July 

6.30pm- 

7.30pm 

Churchyard Working Party St Mary’s 

Churchyard 

Sunday 22nd July 10.30am  Service of Morning Praise for 

Everyone 

St Mary’s 

Sunday 22nd July 2pm-

5pm 

Bike Fest Glebe Field 

Wednesday 25th 

July 

6.30pm- 

7.30pm 

Churchyard Working Party St Mary’s 

Churchyard 

Thursday 26th 

July 

 School holidays start  

Friday 27th July 10am – 

12 noon 

Friendship Coffee Morning Village Hall 

Sunday 29th July  10.30am  Benefice service of Holy 

Communion 

St Denis Morton 

Sunday 29th July  Walk for Bungoma  

    

    

    

    

 


